19
Pipe Conveyor Belt
Features
 Maximal pipe belt width up to 3200mm
 Maximal outer diameter of pipe belt up to 900mm
 The pipe diameter should be min. 3 times the lump size.
 The filling degree should be between 60 and 75 %
Application

(N/mm)
Maximum Cord
Diameter (mm)
Minimum
Breaking
Strength Of Cord
(KN)
Cord
Pitch
(mm)
Minimum
Thickness Of
Covers (mm)
ST630 630 3 7 10 4
ST800 800 3.5 8.9 10 4
ST1000 1000 4 12.9 12 4
ST1250 1250 4.5 16.1 12 4
ST1400 1400 5 20.6 14 4
ST1600 1600 5 20.6 12 4
ST1800 1800 5.6 25.5 13.5 4
ST2000 2000 6 25.6 12 4
ST2250 2250 5.6 26.2 11 4
ST2500 2500 7.2 40 15 5
ST2800 2800 7.2 39.6 13.5 5
ST3450 3150 8.1 50.5 15 5.5
ST3500 3500 8.6 56 15 6
ST4000 4000 8.9 63.5 15 6.5
ST4500 4500 9.7 76.3 16 7